
Freundschaftsschiessen Stein-Schwellbrunn 29.04.2018 

 

Sektion 

1. Leirer Jean-Michael Stein   56 2/10 
2. Müller Fabian  Stein   55 2/10 
3. Müller Raffael  Stein   55 1/10 
4. Hofstetter Ruedi Schwellbrunn  54 1/10 
5. Ehrler Florian  Stein   53 1/10 3/9 2/8 
6. Schoch Walter  Schwellbrunn  53 1/10 3/9 2/8 
7. Menzi Bruno  Schwellbrunn  53 5/9 
8. Diem Andreas   Schwellbrunn  52 1/10 4/9 
9. Bösch Marco  Schwellbrunn  52 1/10 3/9 
10. Bösch Sandra  Schwellbrunn  51 2/10 
11. Schoch Jakob  Schwellbrunn  51 1/10 
12. Preisig Ernst  Stein   50 2/10 
13. Hug Hansruedi  Schwellbrunn  50 4/9 
14. Müller Beni  Stein   49 1/10 
15. Leirer Joel  Stein   48 2/9 2/8 2/7 
16. Preisig  Reto  Stein   48 2/9 2/8 2/7 
17. Hofstetter Willi  Schwellbrunn  47 1/10 
18. Weiler Andreas  Schwellbrunn  41 
19. Meier Florian  Stein   37 
20. Schoch Margrit  Schwellbrunn  35 
 

  
    

  
   
    
   
   
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sektionsschnitt: 
 
Schwellbrunn 52.366 
Stein  53.054 
 

 

 

 



Dopplet oder Nütz 
 
1. Müller Raffael  Stein   134 4/20 
2. Weiler Andreas  Schwellbrunn  129 3/20 
3. Müller Fabian  Stein   126 
4. Schoch Jakob  Schwellbrunn  125 1/20 
5. Ehrler Florian  Stein   123 
6. Diem Andreas  Schwellbrunn  122 
7. Hug Hansruedi  Schwellbrunn  120 
8. Müller Beni  Stein   118 2/20 
9.  
10. Leirer Joel  Stein   117 2/19 1/17 
11. Bösch Sandra  Schwellbrunn  117 1/19 3/18 
12. Hofstetter Willi  Schwellbrunn  117 1/19 2/18 
13. Schoch Walter  Schwellbrunn  113 1/20 2/19 
14. Leirer Jean-Mischel Stein   113 1/19 1/18 2/17 
15. Schoch Margrit  Schwellbrunn  113 1/19 1/18 1/17 
16. Preisig Reto  Stein   112 1/19 1/18 
17. Preisig Ernst  Stein   112 1/19 3/17 
18. Bösch Marco  Schwellbrunn  110 1/20 
19. Menzi Bruno  Schwellbrunn  107 1/19 1/17 
20. Hofstetter Ruedi Schwellbrunn  107 1/19 3/16 
21. Meier Florian  Stein     97 
  
 

 
  
 

Kombination / Schützenkönig 

1. Müller Raffael  Stein  55 134 189 
2. Müller Fabian  Stein  55 126 181 
3. Ehrler Florian  Stein  53 123 176 
4. Schoch Jakob  Schwellbrunn 51 125 176 
5. Diem Andreas  Schwellbrunn 52 122 174 
6. Weiler Andreas  Schwellbrunn 41 129 170 
7. Hug Hansruedi  Schwellbrunn 50 120 170 
8. Leirer Jean-Michel Stein  56 113 169 
9. Bösch Sandra  Schwellbrunn 51 117 168 
10. Müller Beni  Stein  49 118 167 
11. Schoch Walter  Schwellbrunn 53 113 166 
12. Leirer Joel  Stein  48 117 165 
13. Hofstetter Willi  Schwellbrunn 47 117 164 
14. Bösch Marco  Schwellbrunn 52 110 162 
15. Preisig Ernst  Stein  50 112 162 
16. Hofstetter Ruedi Schwellbrunn 54 107 161 
17. Menzi Bruno  Schwellbrunn 53 107 160 
18. Preisig Reto  Stein  48 112 160 
19. Schoch Margrit  Schwellbrunn 35 113 148 
20. Meier Florian  Stein  37 97 134 

 


